DATE.:
TIME:
LOCATION:

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:35

6:45

6:50

6:55

7:00

International
SD.) Affairs Board

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, April 10, 2019
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
City Council Committee Room, 12 Floor, 202 C. Street

Welcome and Introductions

Mayor’s Office / Consular Office / Public Official Comment
Non-Agenda Public Comment

Approval of Minutes for February 2019

U.S Consul General in Tijuana Sue Saarnio

Terra Education & Global Leadership Adventures
Committee Updates

Chair Report

Member Updates

Adjournment

Next Meeting will be Wednesday, June 12, 2018 5:30 — 6:30 p.m.

At the City Administration Building.

For further information contact: Joel Day, Executive Director, Office of Boards

and Commissions at dayj@sandiego.gov


mailto:dayj@sandiego.gov

