

Meeting Agenda

DATE: TIME:	Wednesday, April 10, 2019 6:00 PM – 7:00 PM
LOCATION:	City Council Committee Room, 12 th Floor, 202 C. Street
6:00	Welcome and Introductions
6:05	Mayor's Office / Consular Office / Public Official Comment
6:10	Non-Agenda Public Comment
	Approval of Minutes for February 2019
6:15	U.S Consul General in Tijuana Sue Saarnio
6:35	Terra Education & Global Leadership Adventures
6:45	Committee Updates
6:50	Chair Report
6:55	Member Updates
7:00	Adjournment
Next N	Ieeting will be Wednesday, June 12, 2018 5:30 – 6:30 p.m.
	At the City Administration Building.
Ear further int	formation contact. Ical Day Executive Director Office of Poards

For further information contact: Joel Day, Executive Director, Office of Boards and Commissions at <u>dayj@sandiego.gov</u>